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Are the pharmacy personnels affected by the infection?

/1 responses

® Yes
® No
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Where do you serve?

71 responses

Hospital Pharmacist (Questions

0,
1-15) 53 (74.6%)

Community Pharmacist (Question

0,
13-16) 21 (29.6%)

Physician 2 (2.8%)

Other Healthcare Worker 1(1.4%)



o 2. How many intensive care beds does the hospital have 1 5
Covid-19

to care for:
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@ More than 20
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1. How many general beds does the hospital have to
care for:

56 responses

3. How many oncological beds does the hospital have to
@® Up to 200

. 200-500 Ca re for:

@ 500-1000
@ More than 1000

54 responses
® Upto 10
63%

® 10-20
@ More than 20

20.4%




o 5. How many Corona patients do you have Isolated on 1 5
Covid-19

the general wards this week?
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4. How many outpatient treatment places does the ‘
hospital have to care for:
55 responses
® Upto5 6. How many Corona patients do you have in intensive
@510 care (ICU) treatment this week?

@ 10-20

@ More than 20 56 responses

@0
® 15

® 6-10
® 11-20
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8. Did the number of the chemo preparations decreased compared to the months of

WQEkly Update January? 21
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by ESOP °

20

- JUNE

——

10

February March April May June

7. In the planned operations, has the treatment of

cancer patients in therapy decreased?
9. Have you got a shortage of medicines that are

necessary for the treatment of corona patients?

54 responses

® No 56 responses
® Upto 10%
@ Up to 20% ® Yes
@ More than 30% ® No
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11. Do you have a shortage of medicines that are
necessary for the treatment of cancer patients?

55 responses

® No

by ESOP

10. If yes,

10.0

B Upto20% [ More than 30%

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0
Medicines for intubation?

@ Yes, shortage of up to five
drugs

@ Yes, shortage of up to ten
drugs

@ Yes shortage of more
than ten drugs

15

21

JUN

E

12. Have you got enough PPEs for the pharmacists and

pharmacy assistances/technicians?

57 responses

Pain medications?

® No
® Yes
@ Mostly
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13. Does the government provide you with PPEs for
personal use, or is even do you responsible to seek its

own equipment?

71 responses

@ The government provide
our PPEs

@ We provide our own
equipment ourselves

@ Both

14. Is the stock of masks / gloves / antiseptic solutions

enough to serve the needs of patients?

70 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Mostly

15

21

E
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15. Have you experienced any medicine shortages or
delays in distribution due to the industrial production

problems?

70 responses

@ Yes

® No
@ Mostly

———



